IG9190 Geared Servo Actuator
Ultra-Compact Precision Geared Servo Actuator
IG9190 Comprising …
▪ Precision Dual-Stage Planetary Gear
▪ Integrated Low-Voltage DC Brushless Pancake Motor
▪ High Resolution Encoder
▪ Holding Brake Option
Actuator Options …

Provisional Datasheet.  Contents subject to change without notice. Please contact PMW Dynamics to confirm
specific performance and/or physical properties that are critical for your application
Part Number Nomenclature
IG9190 - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX
Configuration Options
Actuator OD 110 - Nominal Actuator Diameter (mm)
Actuator Gear Type SPT
ULT
-
SPT – Backlash <8 Arc Min – IP54 – Ball Output Bearing – Straight Gears
ULT - Backlash <5 Arc Min – IP65 – Standard Ball Output Bearing – Option for Roller Bearing – Helical Gears
Actuator Gear Configuration STD
CPT
HTQ
-
Standard – Available for SPT only
Compact – Future Option for ULT only – Not Currently Available
High Torque – Available for ULT only
Actuator Output Bearing OBB
ORB
-
Output Ball Bearing
Output Roller Bearing – Option available for ULT only
Actuator Gear Ratio
Additional Ratio Options Available on Request
016
020
025
050
100
-
16:1 (SPT & ULT)
20:1 (SPT & ULT)
25:1 (SPT & ULT)
50:1 (SPT & ULT)
100:1 (SPT & ULT)
Motor Rated Power 050
100
150
-
500W – 24V, 48V & 72V
1,000W – 48V & 72V Only
1,500W – 72V Only